9:59 PM
9:51 PM
9:46 PM
9:42 PM
9:42 PM
9:25 PM
9:20 PM
9:16 PM
9:11 PM
9:05 PM
9:01 PM
8:54 PM
8:54 PM
8:53 PM
8:45 PM
8:41 PM
8:30 PM
8:26 PM
8:20 PM
8:16 PM
8:15 PM
8:09 PM
8:09 PM
8:03 PM

claudia lennear

the new mastersounds

up bustle & out

funkadelic

black joe Lewis & the honeybears
monophonics

d'angelo and the vanguard
black haze express
parliament

praxis

rasputin's stash

ike and tina turner

sharon jones and the dap-kings
raphael saadiq

ann peebles

marvin gaye

dojo cuts

earth wind & fire

joss stone

the o'jays

commodores

dinah washington
grassella oliphant

erykah badu

everything i do gonna be funky

yo momma

running rude

let's make it last

booty city

wrecking ball

prayer

won't nobody listen

standing on the verge of getting it on
animal behavior

mr. cool

feel good

how long do i have to wait for you?
let's take a walk

i can't stand the rain

let's get it on

i'd rather go blind

that's the way of the world

super duper love

now that we found love

easy

cry me a river (truth and soul remix)
get out of my life woman

20 feet tall

out on the fault line

black messiah

newburgh session 1976



